INGLEBURN RSL 2022-2023 CLUBGRANTS YEAR SUMMARY

ClubGRANTS Year
Summary

Australian Air League
Edmondson Park
Bardia Public School

Beyond The Badge
Limited
Campbellfield Public
School
Campbellfield Public
School
Campbelltown
Council

DANII Foundation

Epilepsy Action
Australia

Fair Fight Foundation
Ltd

Fight Against Cancer
Macarthur Inc

Gallipoli Scholarship
Fund

Glenwood Public
School Parents &
Citizens Association
Guise Public School
Ingleburn High School

Kids of Macarthur
Health Foundation
Koori Kids

Learning Links

Macquarie Fields High
School

Macquarie Fields
Public School
Macquarie Fields
Public School

Mater Dei Foundation

Minto Public School

Mount Carmel
Catholic College
Odyssey House

Orange Ex-Services
Club

Our National Hearty
Pty Limited

Passfield Park School

Rotary Club of
Ingleburn

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

D1- Employment Placement/
Advocacy Services

B3- Community Education
Programs

C1- Early Childhood Health Or

Child And Family Services
C2 - Community Nursing/
Therapy/Mental Health
Services

C5-Health Promotion
Initiatives

C1- Early Childhood Health Or

Child And Family Services
C5-Health Promotion
Initiatives

C3 - Drug and Alcohol/
Palliative Care/Women's
Health/Aboriginal Health/
Dental Services

A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth
Services

A2 - Child Protection/Child
Care

D3 - Community Enterprises
B3- Community Education
Programs

C1- Early Childhood Health Or

Child And Family Services
B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

C5-Health Promotion
Initiatives

B3- Community Education
Programs

A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth
Services

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

C3 - Drug and Alcohol/
Palliative Care/Women's
Health/Aboriginal Health/
Dental Services

A6 - Victims Of Natural
Disaster

C5-Health Promotion
Initiatives

B3- Community Education
Programs

D- Community Enterprizes

Total Cash "Total In-  |Cate-
Kind" gory

$5,000.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$500.00
$4,800.00

$1,400.00

$10,000.00
$10,917.00
$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$1/80.00
$1,000.00
$42,359.00
$500.00
$97,800.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$500.00
$13,300.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$500.00

$1,700.00
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CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1



"Rotary Club of
Macarthur Sunrise
(Funded Through
Sector Connect)"
RSL & Services Clubs
Association

"RSL LifeCare
(Funded Through
Sector Connect)"
Sackville Street Public
School

Sarah Redfern High
School

Sarah Redfern Public
School

Shae Gibson Women's

Cancer Support Fund
Sydney Children's
Hospital Foundation
The Grange Public
School

The Silver Coin
Project

"Warakirri College
(Funded Through
Sector Connect)"
Wattle Grove Lions
Club

Western Region Of
Registered Clubs
"Women's Justice
Network

(Funded Through
Sector Connect)"
Youth Solutions

Sector Connect
Campbelltown
Patchwork & Quilters
Guild Inc.

Ingleburn Bulldogs
Hockey Club
Ingleburn RSL Cricket
Club

Ingleburn RSL Darts
Club

Ingleburn RSL Euchre
Club

Ingleburn RSL Netball
Club

Ingleburn RSL Softball
Club

Ingleburn RSL Tigers
JRLFC

Kentlyn Public School
Koori Kids
Lansdowne District
Women's Bowling
Association
Macarthur Basketball
Mets Baseball Club
Rotary Australian
Districts

INGLEBURN RSL 2022 ANNUAL REPORT

B3- Community Education
Programs

A7 - Veteran Welfare Services

A7 - Veteran Welfare Services

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

C5-Health Promotion
Initiatives

C1- Early Childhood Health Or
Child And Family Services
B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Education
Programs

B3- Community Transport
Services

B1- Neighbourhood/Centre/
Youth Drop In Activities

C5-Health Promotion
Initiatives

D- Community Activities
D- Community Activities
A- Sport

A- Sport

A- Sport

A- Sport

A- Sport

A- Sport

A- Sport

|- Cultural Activities

B- Education
A- Sport

A- Sport
A- Sport
O - Other

$10,000.00

$21,000.00

$8,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$600.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$7,000.00

$2,375.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$9,200.00
$2,200.00
$500.00
$9,000.00
$21,066.00
$9,500.00
$7,600.00
$1,569.00
$12,500.00
$15,779.00
$2,000.00

$400.00
$1,500.00

$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00

www.ingleburnrsl.com.au

$-
$-
$-

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2
CAT 2

CAT 2
CAT 2
CAT 2
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RSL & Service Clubs
Association

Sector Connect
Shortland Family
Tresillian

Australian Army
Cadets

Beyond The Badge
Campbellfield Public
School
Campbelltown DFV
Committee
Campbelltown View
Club

Chris O'Brien Cancer
Hospital

Disability Macarthur
Forster Tennis Club
Gallipoli Scholarship
Fund

Glenwood Public
School

Ingleburn High School
Ingleburn RSL Bridge
Club

Ingleburn RSL Cricket
Club

Ingleburn RSL Sub
Branch

Ingleburn RSL Sub-
Branch Auxiliary
Ingleburn
Toastmasters
Ingleburn Widows
Legacy Club
Leumeah Parents &
Citizens Association
Lions Club Of
Ingleburn Inc
Macarthur Combined
Churches

Minto Public School
Myrtle Cottage
Probus Club Of
Ingleburn

RAEME Association
of NSW

South Western
Sydney TPI

St Marys Rugby
League Club

Star Walking

The Fields Zone
Primary Schools
Sports Association
The Grange Public
School

Vietnam Veterans

J- Other

D- Community Activities
A- Sport

C- Health

E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

B- Education
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

D3 - Community Enterprises

D3 - Community Enterprises

E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$-

$-
$-

$-

$-

$-
$-
$-
$-
$400.00

$500.00
$400.00

$400.00
$1,650.00
$450.00
$2,800.00
$1,400.00
$500.00
$400.00

$500.00
$9150.00

$150.00
$250.00
$150.00
$10,400.00
$1,650.00
$60.00
$360.00
$776.94
$400.00
$150.00
$4,400.00
$2,400.00
$1,650.00
$1,400.00
$600.00
$900.00
$400.00

$100.00

CAT 2
CAT 2
CAT 2
CAT 2
IN KIND

IN KIND
IN KIND

IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND

IN KIND
IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

2022-2023 Total Community Support
Cash & In Kind $501,291.94

We have contributed an additional $100,000.00
connecting with and supporting our community through
internal room hire and other Club facilities

www.ingleburnrsl.com.au





