ClubGRANTS Year Summary

Organisation	Purpose	Total Cash	"Total In-	Cate-
Australian Air League	B3- Community Education	\$5,000.00	Kind" \$-	gory CAT 1
Edmondson Park Bardia Public School	Programs B3- Community Education	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Beyond The Badge	Programs D1 - Employment Placement/	\$7,500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Limited Campbellfield Public School	Advocacy Services B3- Community Education Programs	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Campbellfield Public School	C1 - Early Childhood Health Or Child And Family Services	\$4,800.00	\$-	CAT 1
Campbelltown Council	C2 - Community Nursing/ Therapy/Mental Health Services	\$1,400.00	\$-	CAT 1
DANII Foundation	C5-Health Promotion Initiatives	\$10,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Epilepsy Action Australia	C1 - Early Childhood Health Or Child And Family Services	\$10,917.00	\$-	CAT 1
Fair Fight Foundation Ltd	C5-Health Promotion Initiatives	\$10,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Fight Against Cancer Macarthur Inc	C3 - Drug and Alcohol/ Palliative Care/Women's Health/Aboriginal Health/ Dental Services	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Gallipoli Scholarship Fund	A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth Services	\$8,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Glenwood Public School Parents & Citizens Association	A2 - Child Protection/Child Care	\$2,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Guise Public School Ingleburn High School	D3 - Community Enterprises B3- Community Education Programs	\$1,180.00 \$1,000.00	\$- \$-	CAT 1 CAT 1
Kids of Macarthur Health Foundation	C1 - Early Childhood Health Or Child And Family Services	\$42,359.00	\$-	CAT 1
Koori Kids	B3- Community Education Programs	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Learning Links	B3- Community Education Programs	\$97,800.00	\$-	CAT 1
Macquarie Fields High School	B3- Community Education Programs	\$1,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Macquarie Fields Public School	C5-Health Promotion Initiatives	\$800.00	\$-	CAT 1
Macquarie Fields Public School	B3- Community Education Programs	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Mater Dei Foundation	A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth Services	\$13,300.00	\$-	CAT 1
Minto Public School	B3- Community Education Programs	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Mount Carmel Catholic College	B3- Community Education Programs	\$1,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Odyssey House	C3 - Drug and Alcohol/ Palliative Care/Women's Health/Aboriginal Health/ Dental Services	\$10,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Orange Ex-Services Club	A6 - Victims Of Natural Disaster	\$1,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Our National Hearty Pty Limited	C5-Health Promotion Initiatives	\$40,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Passfield Park School	B3- Community Education Programs	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Rotary Club of Ingleburn	D- Community Enterprizes	\$1,700.00	\$-	CAT 1

B3- Community Education Programs	\$10,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
A7 - Veteran Welfare Services	\$21,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
A7 - Veteran Welfare Services	\$8,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
B3- Community Education Programs	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
B3- Community Education	\$1,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
B3- Community Education	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
C5-Health Promotion	\$600.00	\$-	CAT 1
C1 - Early Childhood Health Or	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
B3- Community Education	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 1
B3- Community Education	\$7,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Programs B3- Community Education Programs	\$2,375.00	\$-	CAT 1
B3- Community Education	\$2,500.00	\$-	CAT 1
B3- Community Transport	\$1,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
B1 - Neighbourhood/Centre/ Youth Drop In Activities	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
C5-Health Promotion	\$9,200.00	\$-	CAT 1
	\$2,200.00	\$-	CAT 2
D- Community Activities	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$9,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$21,066.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$9,500.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$7,600.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$1,569.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$12,500.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$15,779.00	\$-	CAT 2
I- Cultural Activities	\$2,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
B- Education	\$400.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$1,500.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$4,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
A- Sport	\$2,500.00	\$-	CAT 2
O - Other	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
	Programs A7 - Veteran Welfare Services A7 - Veteran Welfare Services B3 - Community Education Programs B3 - Community Education Programs C5-Health Promotion Initiatives C1 - Early Childhood Health Or Child And Family Services B3 - Community Education Programs B3 - Community Education Programs C5-Health Promotion Initiatives D - Community Activities D - Com	Programs \$21,000,00 A7 - Veteran Welfare Services \$8,000,00 A7 - Veteran Welfare Services \$8,000,00 B3 - Community Education \$1,000,00 Programs \$1,000,00 B3 - Community Education \$1,000,00 Programs \$500,00 B3 - Community Education \$600,00 Initiatives \$5,000,00 C5-Health Promotion \$5,000,00 Programs \$1,000,00 Programs \$1,000,00 Programs \$1,000,00 Programs \$1,000,00 Programs \$2,200,00 S1-Community Activities \$2,200,00 Programs \$2,200,00 S1-Community Activities \$2,000,00 Programs \$2,200,00 Programs \$2,200,00 Programs	Programs Substrate A7 - Veteran Welfare Services \$21,000.00 \$- A7 - Veteran Welfare Services \$8,000.00 \$- B3 - Community Education \$1,000.00 \$- Programs B3 - Community Education \$1,000.00 \$- B3 - Community Education \$1,000.00 \$- Programs B3 - Community Education \$500.00 \$- Programs C5-Health Promotion \$600.00 \$- Initiatives C1 - Early Childhood Health Or \$500.00 \$- B3 - Community Education \$7,000.00 \$- Programs B3 - Community Education \$7,000.00 \$- B3 - Community Education \$2,500.00 \$- Programs \$3,000.00 \$- B3 - Community Transport \$1,000.00 \$- B3 - Community Activities \$2,200.00 \$- B3 - Community Activities \$2,200.00 \$- C5-Health Promotion \$9,200.00 \$- Initiatives \$- \$- \$-

RSL & Service Clubs	J- Other	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
Association				
Sector Connect	D- Community Activities	\$2,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
Shortland Family	A- Sport	\$500.00	\$-	CAT 2
Tresillian	C- Health	\$1,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
Australian Army	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$400.00	IN KIND
Cadets				
Beyond The Badge	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$500.00	IN KIND
Campbellfield Public	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$400.00	IN KIND
School				
Campbelltown DFV	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$400.00	IN KIND
Committee				
Campbelltown View	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$1,650.00	IN KIND
Club				
Chris O'Brien Cancer	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$450.00	IN KIND
Hospital				
Disability Macarthur	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$2,800.00	
Forster Tennis Club	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$1,400.00	IN KIND
Gallipoli Scholarship	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$500.00	IN KIND
Fund			****	
Glenwood Public	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$400.00	IN KIND
School			*=====	
Ingleburn High School		\$-	\$500.00	IN KIND
Ingleburn RSL Bridge	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$9,150.00	IN KIND
Club		\$-	¢150.00	
Ingleburn RSL Cricket	E- Club Facilities	3-	\$150.00	IN KIND
Club		\$-	¢250.00	
Ingleburn RSL Sub Branch	E- Club Facilities	- 9-	\$250.00	IN KIND
Ingleburn RSL Sub-	E- Club Facilities	S -	\$150.00	IN KIND
Branch Auxiliary	E- Club Facilities	9 -	\$150.00	
Ingleburn	E- Club Facilities	S -		IN KIND
Toastmasters	E- Club I aclinues	φ	\$10,400.00	
Ingleburn Widows	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$1,650.00	IN KIND
Legacy Club	E club i dellides	Ŷ	ψ1,000.00	
Leumeah Parents &	E- Club Facilities	\$ -	\$60.00	IN KIND
Citizens Association	E club i dellides	Ŷ	\$00.00	
Lions Club Of	D3 - Community Enterprises	S -	\$360.00	IN KIND
Ingleburn Inc			+	
Macarthur Combined	D3 - Community Enterprises	\$-	\$776.94	IN KIND
Churches				
Minto Public School	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$400.00	IN KIND
Myrtle Cottage	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$150.00	IN KIND
Probus Club Of	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$4,400.00	IN KIND
Ingleburn				
RAEME Association	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$2,400.00	IN KIND
of NSW				
South Western	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$1,650.00	IN KIND
Sydney TPI				
St Marys Rugby	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$1,400.00	IN KIND
League Club				
Star Walking	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$600.00	IN KIND
The Fields Zone	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$900.00	IN KIND
Primary Schools				
Sports Association				
The Grange Public	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$400.00	IN KIND
School				
Vietnam Veterans	E- Club Facilities	\$-	\$100.00	IN KIND

2022-2023 Total Community Support Cash & In Kind \$501,291.94

We have contributed an additional \$100,000.00 connecting with and supporting our community through internal room hire and other Club facilities